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MICHAEL KELLY

A Retrospective
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The Gates

End of the Day

The Shelter

The Arrest

The Road South

The Embrace
Hatbox and Sketchbooks
Selfie on the Aventino
Distant City

The Crossing

Morning in Woolloomooloo
Across The Murrumbidgee
The Back Lane

The Artist - The Academia, Bologna
Basket of Fruit and Poussin
Still Life with Azaleas

Self Partrait

The Horizon
Houses in Ultimo I

Mine Road, Summer

The Dairy, Woolloomooloo
Houses in Ultimo |

Towards Flemington [V
Towards Flemington VI
Footscray Gardens
Agapanthus and Platypus Fountain
Study for The Shelter

Towards Flemington |

oil on board
oil on board
oilonlinen
oilonlinen
oilonlinen
oilonlinen
oilon linen
oilonlinen
oil on board
oilon linen
oilonlinen
oilonlinen
oilon linen
oilonlinen
oilonlinen
oilon linen
oilonlinen
oilonlinen
oilon linen
oilonlinen
oilonlinen
oilon linen
oilonlinen
oilonlinen
oilon linen
oilonlinen
oilonlinen

oilonlinen

0411 821 550 frances@franceskeevil.com.au

144 x273cm
160 x 192cm
137 x183cm
137 x 184cm
122 x 182cm
92 x136cm
82 x 122cm
92 x 122cm
75 x115em
72 x102cm
/2 x92cm
/2 x92cm
72 x92cm
72 x87cm
96 x /1cm
56 x 71cm
/2 x 56cm
92 x 72cm
42 x 82cm
46 x 56cm
46 x boecm
41x 46cm
40 x 30cm
40 x 30cm
42 x 36cm framed
42 x 36cm framed
14 x72cm
20 x25¢cm

franceskeevil.com.au franceskeevilart

$12,000
$11,500
$10,600
$10,500
$9.900
$6.900
$6,600
$6,500
$5,500
$4,500
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$3,800
$3,800
$3,800
$3,700
$3,700
$3,200
$3,200
$2,800
$2,200
$2,200
$1,500
$1,500
$1,200
$1100

franceskeevil
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Flight Path

The Tower, Rozelle
Sydney Harbour from Balls Head
Study for By Tarban Creek
House on the Hill

0ld Car |

Oid Car Il

Tyres and Wattle

Burn Off

Hillside Il

Cloud Study Il

Cloud Study Il

Behind the Mill, Gundagai
Apples and Roses

Daisies and Rosebud
Spring Flowers

Elizabeth Bay |

Evening, Garden Island

Garden Island |l

Circular Quay from No. 1Bligh Street

Study for The Embrace |
The Path to the River
Cloudy Day, Arsenale

Study for St Pauls Outside the Walls (Rome])

Study for The Arrest (Rome)
On the Aventino (Rome])

Villa Near Borghese Gardens

0411 821 550

frances@franceskeevil.com.au

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on cedar panel

oil on linen

oil on board

oil on board

oil on linen

oilonlinen

oil on linen

graphite & charcoal on paper
charcoal & wash on paper
charcoal, crayon & wash on paper
watercolour on paper
charcoal and pastel on paper
charcoal on paper

graphite on paper

charcoal, crayon & wash on paper

franceskeevil.com.au

37 x 45¢cm framed
37 x 45¢cm framed
37 x 45¢m framed
37 x 45¢cm framed
28 x 38cm framed
28 x 38cm framed
28 x 38cm framed
38 x 28cm framed
28 x 38cm framed
28 x 38cm framed
28 x 38cm framed
28 x 38cm framed
28 x 38cm framed
20 x1/7cm
23 x 1acm
23 x13cm
20 x30cm
20 x30cm
20 x 30cm

120 x 160cm framed

56 x 76cm

56 x 76cm
47 x 52cm framed
47 x 52cm framed
47 x 52cm framed
36 x 44cm framed
29 x 37cm framed

franceskeevilart

$1200
$1200
$1,200
$1200
$980
$980
$980
$980
$980
$980
$980
$980
$980
$950
$900
$900
$900
$900
$900
$7700
$1,500
$1,500
$1100
$1100
$1100
$950
$850

franceskeevil



