FRANCES KEEVIL at STUDIO W

6 Bourke Street, Woolloomooloo / Wed-Sun 11am-5pm

MICHAEL KELLY

A Retrospective 7 - 25 August 2024

The Gates	oil on board	144 x 273cm	\$12,000
End of the Day	oil on board	160 x 192cm	\$11,500
The Shelter	oil on linen	137 x 183cm	\$10,500
The Arrest	oil on linen	137 x 184cm	\$10,500
The Road South	oil on linen	122 x 182cm	\$9,900
The Embrace	oil on linen	92 x 136cm	\$6,900
Hatbox and Sketchbooks	oil on linen	82 x 122cm	\$6,600
Selfie on the Aventino	oil on linen	92 x 122cm	\$6,500
Distant City	oil on board	75 x 115cm	\$5,500
The Crossing	oil on linen	72 x 102cm	\$4,500
Morning in Woolloomooloo	oil on linen	72 x 92cm	\$4,200
Across The Murrumbidgee	oil on linen	72 x 92cm	\$4,200
The Back Lane	oil on linen	72 x 92cm	\$4,200
The Artist - The Academia, Bologna	oil on linen	72 x 87cm	\$4,200
Basket of Fruit and Poussin	oil on linen	56 x 71cm	\$3,800
Still Life with Azaleas	oil on linen	56 x 71cm	\$3,800
Self Portrait	oil on linen	72 x 56cm	\$3,800
The Horizon	oil on linen	52 x 72cm	\$3,700
Houses in Ultimo II	oil on linen	42 x 82cm	\$3,700
Mine Road, Summer	oil on linen	46 x 56cm	\$3,200
The Dairy, Woolloomooloo	oil on linen	46 x 56cm	\$3,200
Houses in Ultimo I	oil on linen	41 x 46cm	\$2,800
Towards Flemington IV	oil on linen	40 x 30cm	\$2,200
Towards Flemington VII	oil on linen	40 x 30cm	\$2,200
Footscray Gardens	oil on linen	42 x 36cm framed	\$1,500
Agapanthus and Platypus Fountain	oil on linen	42 x 36cm framed	\$1,500
Study for The Shelter	oil on linen	14 x 72cm	\$1,200
Towards Flemington I	oil on linen	20 x 25cm	\$1,100

franceskeevil.com.au

(f) franceskeevilart

FRANCES KEEVIL at STUDIO W

6 Bourke Street, Woolloomooloo / Wed-Sun 11am-5pm

MICHAEL KELLY

A Retrospective 7 - 25 August 2024

Flight Path	oil on cedar panel	37 x 45cm framed	\$1,200
The Tower, Rozelle	oil on cedar panel	37 x 45cm framed	\$1,200
Sydney Harbour from Balls Head	oil on cedar panel	37 x 45cm framed	\$1,200
Study for By Tarban Creek	oil on cedar panel	37 x 45cm framed	\$1,200
House on the Hill	oil on cedar panel	28 x 38cm framed	\$980
Old Car I	oil on cedar panel	28 x 38cm framed	\$980
Old Car II	oil on cedar panel	28 x 38cm framed	\$980
Tyres and Wattle	oil on cedar panel	38 x 28cm framed	\$980
Burn Off	oil on cedar panel	28 x 38cm framed	\$980
Hillside II	oil on cedar panel	28 x 38cm framed	\$980
Cloud Study II	oil on cedar panel	28 x 38cm framed	\$980
Cloud Study III	oil on cedar panel	28 x 38cm framed	\$980
Behind the Mill, Gundagai	oil on cedar panel	28 x 38cm framed	\$980
Apples and Roses	oil on linen	20 x 17cm	\$950
Daisies and Rosebud	oil on board	23 x 15cm	\$900
Spring Flowers	oil on board	23 x 13cm	\$900
Elizabeth Bay I	oil on linen	20 x 30cm	\$900
Evening, Garden Island	oil on linen	20 x 30cm	\$900
Garden Island II	oil on linen	20 x 30cm	\$900
Circular Quay from No. 1 Bligh Street	graphite & charcoal on paper	120 x 160cm framed	\$7,700
Study for The Embrace I	charcoal & wash on paper	56 x 76cm	\$1,500
The Path to the River	charcoal, crayon & wash on paper	56 x 76cm	\$1,500
Cloudy Day, Arsenale	watercolour on paper	47 x 52cm framed	\$1,100
Study for St Pauls Outside the Walls (Rome)	charcoal and pastel on paper	47 x 52cm framed	\$1,100
Study for The Arrest (Rome)	charcoal on paper	47 x 52cm framed	\$1,100
On the Aventino (Rome)	graphite on paper	36 x 44cm framed	\$950
Villa Near Borghese Gardens	charcoal, crayon & wash on paper	29 x 37cm framed	\$850